Supplementary table 1. Correlations between gene expression fold changes (R values are shown)

	 Gene
	CLOCK
	PER1
	PER2
	PER3
	CRY1
	REV-ERBα
	RORα

	CLOCK
	x
	ns
	0.8
	0.725
	0.82
	0.879
	ns

	PER1
	ns
	x
	ns
	0.76
	ns
	ns
	ns

	PER2
	0.8
	ns
	x
	0.664
	0.947
	0.879
	0.785

	PER3
	0.725
	0.76
	0.664
	x
	0.769
	0.762
	ns

	CRY1
	0.82
	ns
	0.947
	0.769
	x
	0.853
	ns

	[bookmark: _GoBack]REV-ERBα
	0.879
	ns
	0.879
	0.762
	0.853
	x
	ns

	RORα
	ns
	ns
	0.785
	ns
	ns
	ns
	x



(ns: not significant)
